ChargePoint® CPF50 Level 2
Charging Stations for Fleet
Specifications and Ordering Information
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Hardware
Description Order Code
USA Models Single Port, J1772, Wall, 5.4m (18’) Cable CPF50-L18-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4m (18’)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-GW-
USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal 5.4m (18’)
Cable with 6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4m (18’)
Cable
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 5.4m (18’)
Cable with 6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
DUAL-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 5.4m (18’) Cable
with 6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-
CMK6-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 7.0m (23’) Cable CPF50-L23-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-
USA
Single Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
DUAL-GW-USA
Single Port, J1772, Wall, 7.0m (23’) Cable
with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-
CMK8-GW-USA
Single Port, NACS, Wall, 7.0m (23’) Cable CPF50-L23-GW-NACS-USA
Single Port, NACS, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-
NACS-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual-
GW-NACS-USA
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
Dual-GW-NACS-USA
Canada
Models
Single Port, Pedestal 5.4m (18’) Cable CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-GW-
CAN
Single Port, Pedestal 5.4m (18’) Cable with
6' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
GW-CAN
Dual Port, Pedestal, 5.4m (18’) Cable CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-CAN
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.comhello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Dual Port, Pedestal, 5.4m (18’) Cable with 6'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-
DUAL-GW-CAN
Single Port, Wall, 5.4m (18’) Cable with 6'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-
CMK6-GW-CAN
Single Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’) Cable CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-
CAN
Single Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’) Cable with
8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
GW-CAN
Dual Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’) Cable CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-DUAL-
GW-CAN
Dual Port, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’) Cable with 8'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
DUAL-GW-CAN
Single Port, Wall, 7.0m (23’) Cable with 8'
Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-
CMK8-GW-CAN
Single Port, NACS, Wall, 7.0m (23’) Cable CPF50-L23-GW-NACS-CAN
Single Port, NACS, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-GW-
NACS-CAN
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual-
GW-NACS-CAN
Dual Port, J1772, Pedestal, 7.0m (23’)
Cable with 8' Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8-
Dual-GW-NACS-CAN
Replacement
Cable
5.4m (18’), 50A, J1772, Charging Cable CPFCABLE-T1-50A-L18-F
5.4m (18’). 50A, J1772, Charging Cable,
CMK version
CPFCABLE-T1-50A-L18-
CMK-F

ChargePoint sales
Recommended Companion Products for Fleet Applications
Description Order Code
Station Initial Activation CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Assure CPF-ASSURE-n*
*Substitute n for desired years of service (1, 2, 3, 4 or 5)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Architectural Drawings (Dimensions)
Single Wall Mount
CPF50-L23, CPF50-L18
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-WALLMNT-CMK6ft  (6 ft)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Single Wall Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-WALLMNT-CMK8ft  (8 ft)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Single Pedestal Mount
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT,
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6 (6 ft)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Single Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-CMK8 (8 ft)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Dual Pedestal Mount
CPF50-L23-PEDMNT-Dual, CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-Dual
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com
Dual Pedestal Mount with Cable Management Kit
CPF50-L18-PEDMNT-CMK6-Dual (6 ft)
hello@lilypadev.com  |  (510) 653-9119  |  www.lilypadev.com